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S.                                     
NO 

PROGRAMMES DAY  TIME 

1 Topic Discussion  Monday, Tuesday and Friday  8 am to 9 am 

 2 Nephrology OPD  Monday to Saturday 9 am to 1 pm 

3 Interventions / Procedures   Monday to Saturday 3 pm to 4 pm 

4 Ward Rounds Every Day 9 am to 11 am 

5 Journal Club                                               Every Saturday 8 am to 9 am 

6 Interdepartmental Meeting                                           Every Wednesday  8 am to 9 am 

7 Nephro – Pathology discussion Every Thursday  8 am to 9 am 

8 Seminars    Every Thursday 1 pm to 3 pm 

9 Case presentation /  CPC Tuesday and Saturday  1 pm to 3 pm 

10 Grand Rounds  Every Thursday 9 am to 12 pm 

S. 
NO 

Date Day Topic Presenter Chairperson 

1 01/02/18 Thursday  Nephro Pathology Discussion Dr.Padmanabhan.R Dr.Sreedhar.S 

2 02/02/18 Friday  Experimental Models in Nephrology Dr.Arun Kumar Dr.Padmanabhan.R 

3 03/02/18 Saturday  Journal Club                                               Dr.Venugopal Dr.Krishna Kumar.S 

4 05/02/18 Monday  PIGN & IRGN Dr.Venugopal Dr.Sreedhar.S 

5 06/02/18 Tuesday  PD – Overview  Dr.Arun Kumar Dr.Padmanabhan.R 

6 08/02/18 Thursday  Nephro Pathology Discussion Dr.Padmanabhan.R Dr.Sreedhar.S 

7 09/02/18 Friday  Kidney in Plasma Cell Dyscrasias Dr.Venugopal Dr.Padmanabhan.R 

8 10/02/18 Saturday  Journal Club                                               Dr.Arun Kumar Dr.Krishna Kumar.S 

9 12/02/18 Monday  HD  CRRT - Overview   Dr.Arun Kumar Dr.Padmanabhan.R 

10 13/02/18 Tuesday  UTI in Adults – Overview  Dr.Venugopal Dr.Krishna Kumar.S 

11 15/02/18 Thursday  Nephro Pathology Discussion Dr.Padmanabhan.R Dr.Sreedhar.S 

12 16/02/18 Friday  Hypo and Hypercalcemia  Dr.Arun Kumar Dr.Padmanabhan.R 

13 17/02/18 Saturday  Journal Club                                               Dr.Yuvaraja Dr.Krishna Kumar.S 

14 19/02/18 Monday  Renal Calculous Disease  Dr.Yuvaraja Dr.Sreedhar.S 

15 20/02/18 Tuesday  HUS/TTP Dr.Venugopal Dr.Krishna Kumar.S 

16 22/02/18 Thursday  Nephro Pathology Discussion Dr.Padmanabhan.R Dr.Sreedhar.S 

17 23/02/18 Friday  Uremic Acidosis  Dr.Venugopal Dr.Padmanabhan.R 

18 24/02/18 Saturday  Journal Club                                               Dr.Yuvaraja Dr.Krishna Kumar.S 

19 26/02/18 Monday  Pregnancy and Kidney Disease  Dr.Arun Kumar Dr.Padmanabhan.R 

20 27/02/18 Tuesday  Drugs and Kidney Dr.Yuvaraja Dr.Krishna Kumar.S 



 

 

 

 

  

INTER DEPARTMENTAL MEETING 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

S.NO DATE TOPICS PRESENTER CHAIRPERSON 

                                                  

                                                                                  SEMINARS  

 

1 01/02/18 Complements and Kidney Dr.Venugopal Dr.Padmanabhan.R 

2 08/02/18 Parasitic Kidney Diseases Dr.Arun Kumar Dr.Sreedhar.S 

3 15/02/18 Virus and Kidney Dr.Venugopal Dr.Krishna Kumar 

4 22/02/18 Tubulointerstitial Nephritis Dr.Yuvaraja Dr.Padmanabhan.R 

S. 

NO 
DATE DEPARTMENT TOPICS PRESENTER 

1 07/02/18 Nephro-Gynaecology Meet Pregnancy in kidney Disease Dr.Venugopal 

2 14/02/18 Nephro-Rheumatology Meet Rheumatoid Arthritis and Kidney Dr.Arun Kumar 

3 21/02/18 Nephro-Rheumatology Meet Delayed Graft Function  Dr.Yuvaraja 

4 28/02/18 Nephro- Neurology Meet Uremic Pruritis Dr.Arun Kumar 



 


